
1.Welcome from the 
Society’s Chair & 
introduction of the 
guest speaker, Dr Al 
Pinkerton MP for 
Surrey Heath

2.Guest speaker’s talk on 
“The First Year as an 
Member of Parliament”

3. Tea break – Tea & biscuit 50p
– Raffle tickets £1 per strip

4.Question time with local MP,
Surrey Heath & Surrey County
Councillors, Surrey Police &
Neighbourhood Watch

5.Raffle
6.Meeting Close

WE URGENTLY NEED NEW MEMBERS & HELPERS!
Would you like to help your local community? We are looking for people to help us, this could involve 
anything from helping to deliver Society leaflets or working with us on local projects. It could be as 
little as an hour every few months or for a few hours a month helping us on the committee. 

Membership is open to everyone who lives in the 3 villages and costs just £5 per household a year. 
For more information please email info@mfgdsociety.org.uk or visit www.mfgdsociety.org.uk

Mytchett, Frimley Green
& Deepcut Society

2025 Half-Yearly
 PUBLIC MEETING

Friday14th November 7.30pm
  St Andrew’s Church Hall • Frimley Green • GU16 6HY

AGENDA
Chair – Clare Kennedy

CAN
YOU 
HELP 
US?

Your local government representatives are: 
MP for Surrey Heath: Dr Al Pinkerton – Liberal Democrat,Spokeperson 

(Northern Ireland): al.pinkerton.mp@parliament.uk
Surrey County Councillor for Mytchett, Frimley Green & Deepcut: 

Cllr. Paul Deach: paul.deach@surreycc.gov.uk
Surrey Heath Borough Councillors for Mytchett & Deepcut: 

Cllr. Cliff Betton: cliff.betton@surreyheath.gov.uk
Cllr. Morgan Rise: morgan.rise@surreyheath.gov.uk

Cllr David Whitcroft: david.whitcroft@surreyheath.gov.uk
Surrey Heath Borough Councillors for Frimley Green:

Cllr. Sashi Mylvaganam: sashi.mylvaganam@surreyheath.gov.uk
 Cllr. Jacques Olmo: jacques.olmo@surreyheath.gov.uk

Cllr. Helen Whitcroft: helen.whitcroft@surreyheath.gov.uk
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